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RALLY JANUARY 157, 2016 I

GM

RALLY GRAVEL ;

1%) SIZE VERSION IP CODE (E;Ff_'\% NOTE MAIN USAGE
165/80R13 GM4 2219700 160,00 €
s 165/80R13 GM6 2267500 160,00 €
165/80R13 GM8 2381200 160,00 €
Historic Championship
185/70R13 GM4 2219800 170,00 €
185/70R13 GM6 2267600 170,00 €
185/70R13 GM8 2381300 170,00 €
1 165/70R14 T4 2092200 185,00 €
165/70R14 T6 2043800 185,00 €
15 165/70R15 K4 Left 2081200  203,00€
165/70R15 K4 Right 2081300 203,00 €
165/70R15 K6 Left 2043300 203,00 €
165/70R15 K6 Right 2043200 203,00 €
175/70R15 K4 Left 2081400 180,00€  *Baltics, Nordics
175/70R15 K4 Right 2081500 180,00 € *Baltics, Nordics R2 Category Renault Twingo / Ford Fiesta R2 /
175/70R15 K6 Left 2030100 180,00€  *Baltics, Nordics Peugeot 208/ Citroen C2
175/70R15 K6 Right 2030200 180,00€  *Baltics, Nordics
185/70R15 GM6 2613900 190,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
X . Historic Championship
185/70R15 GM8 2614000 190,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
185/70R15 K4 Left 2081600 190,00€  *Baltics, Nordics
185/70R15 K4 Right 2081700 190,00€  *Baltics, Nordics
185/70R15 K6 Left 2043100 190,00 € *Baltics, Nordics R2 Category Renault Twingo / Ford Fiesta R2 /
185/70R15 K6 Right 2043000 190,00€  *Baltics, Nordics Peugeot 208/ Citroen C2
185/70R15 K8 Left 2485500 190,00€  *Baltics, Nordics
185/70R15 K8 Right 2485400 190,00€  *Baltics, Nordics
195/70R15 K2 Left 2081800 210,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
195/70R15 K2 Right 2081900 210,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
195/70R15 K4 Left 2082000 210,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
. e . R3 Category Renault Clio / Citroen DS3
195/70R15 K4 Right 2082100  210,00€ Baltics, Nordics
195/70R15 K6 Left 2042800 210,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
195/70R15 K6 Right 2042900 210,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
205/65R15 K2 Left 2082200 250,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
205/65R15 K2 Right 2082300 250,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
205/65R15 K4 Left 2082400 250,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
205/65R15 K4 Right 2082500 250,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
205/65R15 K6 Left 2394100 250,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
205/65R15 K6 Right 2394000 250,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
205/65R15 K8 Left 2381500 250,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
205/65R15 K8 Right 2381400 250,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
205/65R15 KM4 Left 2082600 250,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
205/65R15 KM4 Right 2082700 250,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
205/65R15 KM6 Left 2394300 250,00 € *Baltics, Nordics 52000714 /R4/RS /FIAWRC
205/65R15 KM6 Right 2394200 250,00 € *Baltics, Nordics
205/65R15 K4 Reinf. Left 2568500 290,00 € Phase out
205/65R15 K4 Reinf. Right 2568600 290,00 € Phase out
205/65R15 KHB / K4 Reinf. Left 2750000 300,00 €
205/65R15 KHB / K4 Reinf. Right 2750100 300,00 €
205/65R15 KSB / K6 Reinf. Left 2712100  300,00€
205/65R15 KSB / K6 Reinf. Right 2712200  300,00€
205/65R15 KSA / K8 Reinf. Left 2669200 300,00 €

205/65R15 KSA /K8 Reinf. Right 2669300 300,00 €



RALLY

RALLY ICE

J

SOTTOZERO ICE 1

o SIZE VERSION ipcope FRICE NOTE MAIN USAGE
135/85R15 Sottozero Ice WR5 2462900 306,00 € Stud 7mm
= 205/65R15 Sottozero Ice 1 Left 2646600 350,00 € Stud 7mm
. S2000/ N4 / R4 / R5 / FIA WRC
205/65R15 Sottozero Ice 1Right 2646700 350,00 € Stud 7mm
16 145/85R16 Sottozero Ice J Left 1819300 335,00 € Stud 7mm
145/85R16 Sottozero Ice J Right 1819200 335,00 € Stud 7mm
145/85R16 Sottozero Ice J Left 1906700 335,00 € Stud 8mm
145/85R16 Sottozero Ice J Right 1906600 335,00 € Stud 8mm
145/85R16 Sottozero Ice WR6 2677900 335,00 € Stud 7mm
145/85R16 Sottozero Ice WR6 2678000 335,00 € Stud 8mm
S WM SOTTOZERO SNOW
RALLY SNOW
o SIZE VERSION ipcope FRICE NOTE MAIN USAGE
135/85R15 Sottozero Snow SAT 2031010 270,00 € Stud 2mm
1 165/80R15 Sottozero Snow WM 2712310 320,00 € S,Efgnmg:,/ R (I elaY legj;'etomgg% Clieen LD/
16 135/90R16 Sottozero Snow S1 2030710 270,00 € Stud 2mm
195/45R17 Sottozero Snow 2613500 270,00 € No Stud i i
17 R3 Category Renault Clio/Citroen DS3
195/45R17 Sottozero Snow 2613510 320,00 € Stud 2mm
235/40R18 Sottozero Snow 2613400 270,00 € No Stud
18 S2000/ N4 / R4 / R5 / FIA WRC
235/40R18 Sottozero Snow 2613410 320,00 € Stud 2mm
N
RALLY ASPHALT
o SIZE VERSION ipcobe FRICE NOTE MAIN USAGE
14 175/60R14 RK5 2579100 205,00 €
175/60R14 RK7 2579200 205,00 €
175/60R14 RKW7 2579300 205,00 €
P 190/580R15 N3 2086400 235,00 €
195/50R15 RK5 2518900 235,00 € X
R1 Renault Twingo
195/50R15 RK7 2519000 235,00 €
195/50R15 RKW?7 2519200 235,00 €
— 195/50R16 RK5 2472200 250,00 €
195/50R16 RK7 2472300 250,00 € R2 Category / FIA WRC / FIA ERC
195/50R16 RKW?7 2472500 250,00 €
- 205/45R17 RK5 2472600 290,00 €
205/45R17 RK7 2472700 290,00 €
R3 Category / FIA WRC / FIA ERC
205/45R17 RKW?7 2472900 290,00 € Phase out
205/45R17 RKW7A 2711800 290,00 €
215/45R17 RK5 2699300 300,00 €
215/45R17 RK7 2699400 300,00 € Renault Clio Gr A
215/45R17 RKW7 2699500 300,00 €
18 225/650R18 N3 2529500 310,00 €
235/40R18 RK5A 2564500 320,00 €
235/40R18 RK7A 2578200 320,00 €
235/40R18 RK7B 2767200 370,00 € S2000/ N4 / R4 / R5 / FIA WRC
235/40R18 RK9A/RKSS 2578300 320,00 €
235/40R18 RKW7 2500100 320,00 € Phase out
235/40R18 RKS 2623700 320,00 €

With this edition, all previous editions become void.
www.pirelli.com



RALLY CLASSIC

P7 CORSA CLASSIC WET  P7 CORSA CLASSIC

PRICE
[} SIZE VERSION IP CODE (EXCL VAT) NOTE MAIN USAGE
= 225/45R13TL 77H P7 Corsa Classic D3 2337100 220,00 €
225/45R13TL 77H P7 Corsa Classic D5 2337200 220,00 € X .
= Opel Kadett / Ford Escort / Talbot / Fiat Ritmo
225/45R13TL 77H P7 Corsa Classic D7 2731200 220,00 €
225/45R13TL 77H P7 Corsa Classic WET 2569200 220,00 €
15 235/45R15TL 80W P7 Corsa Classic D3 2514000 334,00 €
235/45R15TL 8OW P7 Corsa Classic D5 2503200 334,00 € Front Lancia RaIIy 037 / Lancia Stratos / Fiat 131 Abarth /
. Porsche 911 / Opel Ascona / Opel Manta / Renault 5 Maxi
235/45R15TL 80W P7 Corsa Classic D7~ 2731300 334,00 € Turbo / Ferrari 308 / Audi Quattro Gr.4
235/45R15TL 80H P7 Corsa Classic WET 2594900 334,00 €
285/40R15TL 82W P7 Corsa Classic D3 2266700 360,00 € Rear Fiat 131 Abarth / Porsche 911 Gr.2 /
285/40R15TL 82W P7 Corsa Classic D5 2266800 360,00 € Opel Ascona / Opel Manta / Renault 5 Maxi Turbo / Audi
295/40R15TL 87H P7 Corsa Classic WET 2594800 370,00 € CUEI® €l
305/35R15TL 87W P7 Corsa Classic D3 2514100 385,00 € Rear Lancia Stratos / Fiat 131 Abarth /
305/35R15TL 87W P7 Corsa Classic D5 2503300 385,00 € Porsche 911 Gr.4 / Opel Ascona / Opel Manta /
305/35RI5TL 87W P7 Corsa Classic D7~ 2731400 385,00 € Renault 5 Maxi Turbo / Ferrari 308
: Front Lancia Delta S4 / Audi Quattro Gr.B / Ford Rs 200
o 255/50R16TL 89W P7 Corsa Classic D5 2267000 360,00 € GrB / Austin Metro Gr.4 GrB
315/40RI16TL 90W P7 Corsa Classic D3 2514200 441,00 € Beer Lemet Rellly 637 / Leanch Belia $4 /
315/40R16TL 90W P7 Corsa Classic D5~ 2503400 441,00 € Ford Rs 200 Gr.B / Austin Metro Gr.4 Gr.B
7 235/40R17TL 80W P7 Corsa Classic D3 2727900 385,00 € From Mar. .
235/40R17TL 80W P7 Corsa Classic D5 | 2728000 38500€  FromMar  LanciaDeltaintegrale 16V / BMW M3 / Subaru Legacy /
Sierra Cosworth / Toyota Celica
235/40R17TL 80H P7 Corsa Classic WET 2728100 385,00 € From Feb.

Pirelli Classic tyres are exempt from EU Regulation EC1222/2009 as they are designed exclusively for fitment to Classic Cars which have been registered for the first time before

Ist October 1990 and are not intended for everyday use on public roads on modern vehicles

SOTTOZERO ICE1 SOTTOZERO SNOW

FIA WRC Homologated 2016

L]

o SIZE VERSION ipcobe FRICE NOTE MAIN USAGE
= 205/65R15 KHB Reinf. Left 2750000 300,00 €

205/65R15 KHB Reinf. Right 2750100 300,00 €

205/65R15 KSB Reinf. Left 2712100 300,00 €

205/65R15 KSBReinf. Right 2712200 300,00 €

205/65R15 Sottozero Ice 1Left 2646600 350,00 € Stud 7mm

205/65R15 Sottozero Ice 1Right 2646700 350,00 €  Stud 7mm FIA WRC 2
- 235/40R18 Sottozero Snow 2613400 270,00€  No Stud

235/40R18 Sottozero Snow 2613410 32000€  Stud 2mm

235/40R18 RK5A 2564500 320,00 €

235/40R18 RK7A 2578200 320,00 €

235/40R18 RKSS 2623800 320,00 €

For WRCI Cars please contact Pirelli Headquarters

Exclusive Tyre Supplier FIA ERC Junior
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SLICK RAIN

SINGLE SEATER &\

o SIZE VERSION IP CODE (E';EL'_“:,ET) NOTE MAIN USAGE

n 160/530-13 DM 2022000 179,00 € Eormula Ford
160/530-13 ws 2023700 179,00 €
165/570-13 DH 2668600 181,00 € SCCA
180/530-13 DM 2087800 184,00 €
180/530-13 ws 2023800 184,00 €
180/560-13 DM 1896500 189,00 € Formula Ford
180/560-13 ws 1896600 189,00 €
185/570-13 DH 2668800 201,00 € SCCA
200/540-13 DM 2088000 204,00 €
200/540-13 WS 2087900 204,00 € SR
225/550-13 DM 2749600 210,00 €  From Apr.
225/550-13 ws 2749700 210,00 €  From Apr.
250/575-13 DM 2131400 215,00 €
250/575-13 WS 2024800 215,00 € AR
245/660-13 DH 2395000 412,00 €
245/660-13 DM 2395200 412,00 €
245/660-13 DS 2625500 412,00 €
245/660-13 Rain FL 2278300 412,00 €
245/660-13 Rain FR 2278400 412,00 € Formula Customer
325/660-13 DH 2395100 412,00 €
325/660-13 DM 2395300 412,00 €
325/660-13 DS 2395500 412,00 €
325/660-13 Rain RL 2278500 412,00 €
325/660-13 Rain RR 2278600 412,00 €

SLICK

HILL CLIMB

o SIZE VERSION 1P copE | FPRICE NOTE MAIN USAGE

ﬂ 200/540-13 Supersoft 2750400 210,00 € From May
200/540-13 Supersoft Plus 2765400 210,00 € From May Front Tyres Category Single Seat
200/540-13 Rain 2753300 210,00 € From May
250/575-13 Soft 2613600 280,00 € Phase Out
250/575-13 Soft 2765500 280,00 € From May
250/575-13 Supersoft 2624500 280,00 € Phase Out
250/575-13 Supersoft 2765600 280,00 €  From May Front Tyres Category Prototype CN-E2B
250/575-13 Supersoft Plus 2765700 280,00 € From May
250/575-13 Rain 2624800 280,00 €
290/590-13 Soft 2613700 300,00 € Phase Out
290/590-13 Soft 2765800 300,00 € From May
290/590-13 Supersoft 2624600 300,00 € Phase Out Rear Tyres Category Prototype CN
290/590-13 Supersoft 2765900 300,00 € From May
290/590-13 Supersoft Plus 2766000 300,00 € From May
290/590-13 Rain 2624900 300,00 €
315/660-13 Soft 2613800 320,00 € Phase Out
315/660-13 Soft 2766100 320,00 € From May
315/660-13 Supersoft 2624700 320,00 € Phase Out
315/660-13 Supersoft 2766200 320,00 €  From May Rear Tyres Category Prototype E2B
315/660-13 Supersoft Plus 2766300 320,00 € From May
315/660-13 Rain 2625000 320,00 €

Your Pirelli Motorsport Tyre Dealer




CIRCUIT

SIZE

190/580-15
190/580-15
225/580-15
225/580-15
200/600-16
200/600-16
285/605-16
285/605-16
225/625-17
225/625-17
225/625-17
245/620-17
245/620-17
245/620-17
245/620-17
245/620-17
235/645-18
235/645-18
245/645-18

245/645-18
245/645-18
245/645-18

245/645-18
265/645-18
265/645-18
265/645-18
265/645-18
265/645-18
275/645-18
275/645-18
285/645-18
285/645-18
285/645-18
285/645-18
285/645-18
295/680-18
305/645-18
305/645-18
305/645-18
305/645-18
305/645-18
305/660-18
305/660-18
305/660-18
305/660-18
305/680-18
305/680-18
305/680-18
305/680-18
305/680-18
315/675-18
315/680-18
315/680-18
315/680-18
315/680-18
315/680-18

315/680-18

315/680-18
325/660-18
325/660-18
325/660-18
325/660-18
325/660-18

VERSION

DHH
DH
DH

WH
DH
WS
DH

WH
DH
DM

WH

DHH
DH
DM

WH
WS
DH

WH
DH

DM
DS
WH

WS
DH
DM
DS
WH
WS
DH
WH
DH
DM
DS
WH
WS
DH
DH
DH
DM
WH
WS
DHA
DH
DM
WH
DH
DM
DS
WH
WS
DH
DHC
DH
DH
DM
DS

WH

WS
DHC
DH
DM
DS
WH

IP CODE

2498600
2472100
2564100
2564200
2088300
2749500
2564300
2564400
2019200
2019300
2131100
2498500
2088700
2412100
2088600
2532300
2216500
2088900
2015300

2015400
2015500
2035800

2579600
2089500
2297000
2412400
1936100
2579700
2128700
2131200
2391900
2092300
2090000
1936200
2579800
2090100
2614400
2128300
2090200
1936300
2579900
2529600
2090500
2090600
2035700
2090800
2549800
2750200
2025500
2580000
2128100
2767700
2767800
2128600
2412500
2412600

2131300

2580100
2677500
2320200
2412800
2412900
2319300

PRICE
(EXCL. VAT)

253,00 €
253,00 €
266,00 €
266,00 €
280,00 €
280,00 €
296,00 €
296,00 €
275,00 €
275,00 €
275,00 €
314,00 €
314,00 €
314,00 €
314,00 €
314,00 €
329,00 €
329,00 €
334,00 €

334,00 €
334,00 €
334,00 €

334,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
355,00 €
361,00 €
361,00 €
372,00 €
372,00 €
372,00 €
372,00 €
372,00 €
388,00 €
394,00 €
394,00 €
394,00 €
394,00 €
394,00 €
421,00 €
421,00 €
421,00 €
421,00 €
431,00 €
431,00 €
431,00 €
431,00 €
431,00 €
435,00 €
458,00 €
435,00 €
435,00 €
435,00 €
435,00 €

435,00 €

435,00 €
463,00 €
441,00 €
441,00 €
441,00 €
441,00 €

SLICK RAIN

fp" |

NOTE MAIN USAGE

PWC TCB

Radical SR3 / SR8 / Praga
S Lotus GT Cup
Radical SR3 / SR8 / Praga

Clio Cup / Lotus GT Cup / Mini Challenge / Lotus Cup IT
Clio Cup / Lotus GT Cup / Mini Challenge / Lotus Cup IT
PWC TC / TCA
Toyota GT86 / Mini Challenge
Toyota GT86

Toyota GT86 / Mini Challenge / PWC TC / TCA
Toyota GT86

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup (2006-2009) /
Porsche 996 GT3 Cup

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup (2006-2009) /
Porsche 996 GT3 Cup

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup (2010-2011)

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup (2010-2011)

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup

Lamborghini Huracan SuperTrofeo only

Lamborghini Huracan SuperTrofeo

Stock Car Brazil

From Apr.

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup
BES / BSS / ADAC GT Masters / BGT / PWC GT / IT GT
Lamborghini Huracan SuperTrofeo only
Porsche 997 GT3 Cup (2006-2011)

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup (2006-2011) /
Lamborghini Huracan SuperTrofeo

BES / BSS / ADAC GT Masters / BGT / PWC GT / IT GT

Exclusive Tyre Supplier Blancpain GT Series - Ferrari Challenge - Lamborghini Super Trofeo



JANUARY 157, 2016 IIRELI.I

CIRCUIT

SIZE

325/660-18
325/705-18
325/705-18
325/705-18
325/705-18
325/705-18
325/705-18
235/645-19
235/645-19
255/650-19
255/650-19
255/650-19
295/680-19
295/680-19
305/690-19
305/690-19
305/690-19
325/705-19
325/705-19
325/705-19
325/705-19

TRACK DAYS

SIZE

205/50ZR15N4TL (86Y)
225/50ZR15N4TL (91Y)
205/55ZR16NOTL (91Y)
225/50ZR16NOTL (92Y)
245/45ZR16NOTL (94Y)
205/45ZR17XLTL (88Y)
205/50ZR17NOTL (89Y)
225/45ZR17NOTL (91Y)
255/40ZR17NOTL (94Y)
225/40ZR18XLNOTL (92Y)
235/40ZR18XLTL (95Y)
245/40ZR18XLTL (97Y)
265/35ZR18NOTL (93Y)
265/40ZR18XLTL (101Y)
295/30ZR18XLTL (98Y)

235/35ZR19XLTL (91Y)

245/35ZR19XLTL (93Y)
265/30ZR19XLTL (93Y)
265/35ZR19XLTL (98Y)
285/35ZR19XLTL (103Y)
295/30ZR19XLTL (100Y)
305/30ZR19XLTL (102Y)
325/30ZR19TL (101Y)
235/35ZR20XLTL (88Y)
245/30ZR20XL(L)TL(90Y)
245/35ZR20XLTL (95Y)
265/35ZR20XLTL (99Y)
295/30ZR20XLTL (101Y)
295/35ZR20XLTL (105Y)
305/30ZR20(MC)TL (99Y)
305/30ZR20XLTL (103Y)
305/30ZR20XL(L)TL03Y)
345/30ZR20TL (106Y)
325/30ZR21XLTL (108Y)

SLICK RAIN

MAIN USAGE

BES / BSS / ADAC GT Masters / BGT / PWC GT / IT GT

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup

Ferrari Challenge 430

Ferrari Challenge 458 Official Events only

Ferrari Challenge 458

Ferrari Challenge 430

Ferrari Challenge 458 Official Events only

Ferrari Challenge 458

BES / BSS / ADAC GT Masters / BGT / PWC GT / IT GT

VERSION 1P cope | FRICE NOTE

WS 2535800 441,00 €

DHC 2677700 476,00 €

DH 2014800 453,00 €

DM 2091500 453,00 €

DS 2091600 453,00 €

WH 1936500 453,00 €

WS 2535900 453,00 €

DH 2091900 435,00 €

WS 2579400 435,00 €

DH 2553000 435,00 €

DH 2376500 435,00 €

WH 2092600 435,00 €

DH 2092100 487,00 €

WS 2579500 487,00 €

DH 2647300 487,00 €

DH 2614300 487,00 €

WH 2092700 487,00 €

DHC 2677800 545,00 €

DH 2220000 519,00 €

DM 2220100 519,00 €

WH 2292800 519,00 €

PRICE EU-LABEL
VERSION IP CODE (EXCL. VAT) NOTE m

P Zero Trofeo R 2749800 210,00 € F B 2 (71dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2749900 225,00 € = B 2 (71dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2701700 230,00 € F B 2 (71dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2701800 235,00 € F B 2 (71dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2701900 240,00 € F B 2 (71dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2382200 230,00 € = B 2 (72dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2767900 235,00 € From Apr. F B 2 (72dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2702000 210,00 € F B 2 (71dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2702100 300,00 € F B 2 (71dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2700900 240,00 € F B 2 (71dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2219300 245,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2302800 245,00 € = B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2701000 275,00 € F B 2 (71dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2219400 280,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2382300 315,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2219500 295,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2270600 285,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2432400 325,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2270800 345,00 € = B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R~ 2311300 370,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2302700 375,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2219600 410,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2270700 420,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R~ 2271100 315,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2573800 320,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2270900 315,00 € = B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2668300 400,00 € From Apr. F B 2 (72dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2432500 385,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2271200 380,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2441400 445,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2271000 420,00 € F B 3 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2573900 420,00 € F B 2 (75dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2432700 475,00 € From Apr. F B 2(72dB)
P Zero Trofeo R 2668400 420,00 € From Apr. F B 2(72dB)

W = fuel consumption; # = safety on wet; '@» = noise emissions

Ferrari 458 GT3

P ZERO TROFEO R

MAIN USAGE

Historic Cars Porsche Approved

Mini Cooper / Fiat 500 Abarth / Lotus Exige

Historic Cars Porsche Approved
Porsche Cayman Cup / BMW M3

Historic Cars Porsche Approved
Porsche Cayman Cup

Porsche 997 GT3 / Lamborghini /
McLaren MP4-12C / Ferrari 430/ Maserati

Porsche 997/ BMW M3 / McLaren P1
LaFerrari
BMW M3
Ferrari 430
Lamborghini / Maserati

Porsche 997

Ferrari 458
Lamborghini Huracan
Porsche 911 (2012)
Porsche 991 GT3RS

Ferrari 458
McLaren MP4-12C
Porsche 911 2012 / McLaren P1
Lamborghini Huracan
LaFerrari
Porsche 991 GT3RS



